


+»* SANDWICH #+

Veg Grilled Sandwhich 90
Mumbai Masala 90
Cheese Grilled 90
Cheese Slice 90
Achari Paneer 100
Tandoori Paneer 120
Club Sandwhich 150
Otm Special 160
y . CHEESE #+«
French Fries / Peri-Peri 90/110
Cheese Chilli Toast 90
Cheese Garlic Bread 110
Kurkure Bhel 90
Nachos Bhel 90
Peri Peri French Fries 110
Plain Nachos / Platter 110
Bruschatta 120
Stuff Garlic Bread 180
Cheese ball 150
y* BURGERS *+
Aloo Tikki 70
Veg Burger 80
Double Aloo Tikki 100
Crispy Burger 90
Cottage Cheese Burger 120
»*MAGGIE * +
Plain Maggi 60
Tandori Maggi 80
Punjabi Tadka Maggi 100

Veg Cheese Maggi 110




vy * PIZZA

Margherita Pizza

Cheese Corn Pizza

Double Cheese Margherita Pizza
OTC Pizza

Farm House Pizza

Nachos Pizza

Mushroom Cheese Pizza

Peppy Paneer Pizza

tandoori Paneer Pizza

OTM Special Pizza

Firangi Pizza
¥y MOCKTAILS ~ +

Virgin Mojito
Orange Mojito

Blue Berry Mojito
Blue Lagoon Mojito
Ruby Red Mojito
Pineapple Mojito
Green Apple Mojito
Ice Tea
Pinnaculata

Litchi Mojito

Black Current
Watermelon Ice Tea
Peach Ice Tea

Red Bull Ice Tea

¥ *— PASTA

White Sauce Pasta
Pink Sauce Pasta
Red Sauce Pasta
OTM Special Pasta




¥y * CHINESE *+«
Hakka Noodles
Veg Chowmein
Schezwan Noodles
Garlic Noodles
Fried Rice
Schezwan Fried Rice
Chilli Potato
Honey Chilli Potato
Manchurian Dry/Gravy
Chilli Mushroom
Chilli Paneer Dry/Gravy
Crispy Comn
Saulted Vegetable

Spring Roll

*»*JCE CREAM ~+

Brownie

Vanilla

Chocolate

Strawberry

Butter scotch

Paan

Hot Bownie with Ice Cream

»* COLD DRINKS #«

Mineral Water
Coke/Thumsub/Sprite
Red Bull

Juice

110

100

120

120

99

110

130

150
130/150
130
150/170
120

240

99




#* COLD COFFEE ~«

mall Cold Coffee
egular Cold Coffee

¢ Cream Cold Coflee
hoco Frappe
reamy Frappe

ramel Frappe

elnut Frappe

hinnamon Frappe

sh frappe
utella Frappe
rownie Frappe
pouble Choco Chips Frappe

»y - SHAKES * «
anilla Shake
hocolate Shake
trawberry Shake
ireo Shake

tkat Shake

utter Scotch Shake
rownie shake
utella Shake
aan Shake

lack Current Shake
uti Fruity Shake

¥y *HOT COFFEE ~+

ot Coffee

pecial Tea

trawberry Coffee
mel Coffee

anilla Coffee




White Sauce Pasta
Pink Sauce Pasta
Red Sauce Pasta
OTM Special Pasta

Hot Coffee
Strawberry Coffee
Caramel Coffee
Vanilla Coffee

Irish Coffee
Cappichino Coffee

Brownie
Vanilla
chocolate
Strawberry

Butter scotch
Paan

% PASTA %

.J;_j "—9\

: o 3
% HOT comse%

% ICE CREAM %

Hot Bownie with Ice Cream

170
170
190
230

40
50
60
60
60
60

90
110
110
110
110
110
110



